
ROČNÍKOVÉ ŠTAFETY 2018

8.ročník

start. průběžný 150 m

číslo jméno čas čas

1 80 Žabka Rudolf 00:24,7 00:24,7

2 81 Cinková Lea 00:57,9 00:33,2

3 82 Stolariková Denisa 01:23,3 00:25,4

4 83 Hartman Matěj 01:50,4 00:27,1

5 84 Ročková Veronika 02:17,3 00:26,9

6 85 Cink Jaroslav 02:39,3 00:22,0

7 86 Anderlová Nika Fany 03:06,6 00:27,3

8 87 Stejskalová Natálie 03:33,4 00:26,8

9 88 Bartoň Daniel 03:56,9 00:23,5

10 89 Orlitová Eva 04:26,8 00:29,9

Celkem 04:26,8

9.ročník

start. průběžný 150 m

číslo jméno čas čistý

1 90 Holubec Jakub 00:23,3 00:23,3

2 91 Tejklová Michaela 00:48,8 00:25,5

3 92 Němec Ondřej 01:13,5 00:24,7

4 93 Bín Josef 01:38,7 00:25,2

5 94 Žejdlík Roman 02:01,0 00:22,3

6 95 Martincová Šárka 02:27,7 00:26,7

7 96 Šnevajsová Martina 02:54,2 00:26,5

8 97 Růčková Adéla 03:18,3 00:24,1

9 98 Hanousek Marek 03:42,3 00:24,0

10 99 Hečko Pavel 04:05,6 00:23,3

Celkem 04:05,6


